CONTAMINATION CONTROL SOLUTIONS
GATEKEEPER® HX SERIES GAS PURIFIERS
Superior purity control
GATEKEEPER HX SERIES GAS PURIFIERS
Overview
GateKeeper® HX series gas purification technology
delivers exceptional purity consistency and increased
lifetime. It was developed to remove molecular

this information, visit www.entegris.com and
select the Legal Notices link from the footer.
Ordering Information
GateKeeper Gas Purifiers
Part Number
CE                     HX          Y  -
Service Designation
R	=	Regeneration (optional)
Fitting Size
	 4 =	1⁄4” face seal
	 8 =	1⁄2” face seal
	12 =	3⁄4” face seal
	16 =	1” face seal
Configuration
R	=	Male-to-male
Y	=	�Female-to-male
(valved only)Gas Series
HX	=	HX Series
Filter
F	 =	Low flow (0.003 µm)
H	=	High flow (0.003 µm)
Model
70K